Technical Information
Proportional Valve Group
PVG 48
Revision history Table of revisions
Date Changed Rev
May 2023 First edition 0101

SUS]
460 mm2/s [2128 SUS]
Fluid cleanliness
(mechanical activation)
23/19/16 (according to ISO 4406)
Fluid cleanliness (PVE
activation)
18/16/13 (according to ISO 4406)
Operating temperature Ambient: -30 to -60°C [-22 to 140°F]
Part numbers for PVLP according to pressure settings
Part number Pressure in bar [psi] Part number Pressure in bar [psi]
157B2032 32 [464] 157B2210 210 [3045]
157B2050 50 [725] 157B2230 230 [3335]
157B2063 63 [913] 157B2240 240 [3480]
157B2080 80 [1160] 157B2250 250 [3626]
157B2100 100 [1450] 157B2265 265 [3844]
157B2125 125 [1813] 157B2280 280 [4061]
157B2140 140 [2031] 157B2300 300 [4351]
157B2150 150 [2176] 157B2320 320 [4641]
157B2160 160 [2321] 157B2350 350 [5076]
157B2175 175 [2538] 157B2380 380 [5511]
157B2190 190 [2756] —
Technical Information
PVG 48
PVLP Shock and Anti-Cavitation Valve
© Danfoss | May 2023 BC452663518638en-000101 | 5